



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 5330 of 2026

Committee Of Management And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 7 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Pooja Singh, Rekha Singh

Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Hritudhwaj Pratap Sahi,
Samarath Singh

Court No. - 32

HON'BLE SAURABH SHYAM SHAMSHERY, J.

List on 23.3.2026 at 2 P.M.

Meanwhile, pleadings shall be exchanged.

(Saurabh Shyam Shamshery,J.)

March 11, 2026

SB